Date
3/5/2026
3/11/2026
3/25/2026
4/8/2026
5/6/2026
6/9/2026
6/13/2026

Event
Finance Committee Review
RSU 48 Board Preliminary Review
Board Workshop- Review in depth
RSU 48 Board Approval of Budget
District Budget Meeting
BVR- Damariscotta/Newcastle
BVR- Bremen

Location
GSB
GSB

GSB
GSB Gym
Polls
Town Mtg

Time
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
N/A
N/A

Notes
@ Finance committee meeting
@ Regular Board meeting
schedule 4 or so hours during day, off-site
@ Regular Board meeting; post warrant min 7 days before DBM
by law, no more than 45 calendar days before BVR- no earlier than 4/25/26



