

Date	Event	Location	Time	Notes
3/5/2026	Finance Committee Review	GSB	4:00 PM	@ Finance committee meeting
3/11/2026	RSU 48 Board Preliminary Review	GSB	6:00 PM	@ Regular Board meeting
3/25/2026	Board Workshop- Review in depth			schedule 4 or so hours during day, off-site
4/8/2026	RSU 48 Board Approval of Budget	GSB	6:00 PM	@ Regular Board meeting; post warrant min 7 days before DBM
5/6/2026	District Budget Meeting	GSB Gym	6:30 PM	by law, no more than 45 calendar days before BVR- no earlier than 4/25/26
6/9/2026	BVR- Damariscotta/Newcastle	Polls	N/A	
6/13/2026	BVR- Bremen	Town Mtg	N/A	